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email: info@mcqwinteam.com

VIEW THESE LISTINGS AT WWW.MCQWIN.COM

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437
Fax: 905.873.4863

Your “MC Q WIN” Team

CommerCial / investment 10 Guelph street, GeorGetown. $350,000. 66’ x 132’ lot - Call Bill

retail/CommerCial/resiDential

19a trafalGar rD.n., hillsBurGh
$739,900

MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

167 ConfeDeration st., Glen williams
$1,099,900

MLS# W2808481

9516 fifth siDeroaD, erin
$999,900

EXCL

16 - 18 John st., GeorGetown
$490,000

MLS# W2773440

Time to get your house ready for
the spring market

Call the “MC Q WIN” Team today
for a FREE market evaluation!

5597 trafalGar rD.n., erin
$549,900

MLS# X2764860

11311 hwy #25, aCton
$409,000

MLS# W2788486

9459 fifth siDeroaD, erin
$875,000

MLS# X2821867

open house sat. & sun. 2-4 pm open house sun. 2-4 pm

111 prinCe Charles Dr, GeorGetown
$434,900

MLS# W2832117

March 14th - March 23rd
To our clients, call for your
frEE vip rE/MaX Tickets.

905.873.2437

&&

173 prinCe Charles Dr, GeorGetown
$425,000

MLS# W2842868

new
open house sat. & sun. 2-4 pm

Bright 3 bedroom side-split on
gorgeous 1.46 acres on the Niagara
Escarpment in Limehouse. Includes
Family room, sunroom, 3 bay drive
shed. Beautiful views. $474,900

Mimi Keenan
Sales Representative

905.877.8262
www.mimikeenan.ca

S O L D

Rob McMulkin
Sales Representative

Direct 647-223-3932
Office 905-877-8262

2 pRivate acRes!
$362,500

Beautiful 2 Storey, 3 Bdrm home, on 2 private
Acres, Reno Kitchen W/Large Breakfast Area,
updated bathrooms, New incredible 3 Tiered
Deck and pond, 6 man hot tub, & Bbq Area,
loads of parking, Main Floor Laundry . Master
Ensuite, Huge walk in Closet, Too many

updates to list! Call Today!

Moira Robinson &
Therese Conlon

Sales Representatives

905-873-6111
Moira.Robinson@sympatico.ca

45 apple blossoM CRes., geoRgeTown

EXCLUSIVE ARBOR GLEN ESTATES
Now is your opportunity to get into Arbor Glen Estates,
surrounded by golf course and woodlands. This home
boasts open concept layout, 2777 sq feet and salt water
hot tub. Contact Moira for your personal showing.
Visit website for more pictures and information

GeorgetownHomes4Sale.com

open house
sun. 2-4 pM

Beautiful, Spacious 4+2 Bdrm, 4 Bath Home In Desirable
Georgetown South! Stunning New Kitchen W/Granite Countertops,
Granite Backsplash & Top Of The Line Ss Appliances. Open Concept
Main Flr W/New Gorgeous Maple Hrdwd Flrs, New Ceramic Tiles &
Beautifully Renovated Powder Room. Main Flr Laundry W/Garage
Access & Side Dr. Massive Master Has New Carpet, Ensuite & W/I
Closet. Renovated Main Bath & Hrdwd. On Second Floor Landing
Area.Fabulous Finished Basement W/Fam Rm,Spacious Kitchen, 2
Bdrms, Den And 4Piece Bath. Perfect For The In-Laws!

Renee Herrera
Sales Representatative

215 BARBER DR. GEORGETOWN

$594,900

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
MARCH 9
2-4 PM

Direct 905.703.8128
F | 905.877.0705 B | 905.877.8262
E | reneeherrerahomes@gmail.com

Come and see this lovely
and spacious

3 bedroom home with
finished basement.

$465,000.Jacquie Sullivan
Sales Representative

Off: 905-877-5165 Dir: 647-239-1010
www.calljacquie.com jacquie@calljacquie.com

14500 danby rd., georgetown
oPen HoUSe
Sat & SUn
2-4 PM

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1-4PM
$899,000

Tim
Johnston
Sales Representative

O: 905-270-2000 • D: 416-806-6579
Performance Realty Inc., Brokerage

Quality Built In Stone & Stucco Featuring 9 ft

Ceilings, Brazilian Cherry Hardwood Flrs, 3 +

2 Bedrooms, Fully Finished Basement, Wet Bar,

To Die For Home Spa Steam Bath & Infrared

Sauna Just Loaded $$ Come See! For More

Info And Virtual Tour WWW.TIMJOHNSTON.CA

CUSTOMIZED RAISED BUNGALOW BACKING ONTO BLACK CREEK
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